
 

 

 

 

 

 

BOOKS PURCHASED 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS (2024-2025) 



|Algebra In The Stone-Tech Compactification 
|A Course on Topological Groups 

Title 

|An Introduction to Topological Groups 

Topological Methods in Group Theory 
|Combinatorial Group Theory: A Topological 
|Approach 
|Abstract Harmonic Analysis: Vol. I 
Measure Theory 
Geometric Measure Theory 
Measure Theory and its Applications 
Measure Theory and Integration 
Contemporary Abstract Algebra 
A First Course in Probability 
Principles of Fourier Analysis 

Author 

Hindman 
Chandrasekhar 

an 

Higgins 

R.Geoghegan 
Cohen 

Hewitt 

Halmos 
Federer 

J.M. Belley 
G. De Barra 

Gallian 
Sheldon Ross 

|Howell 

Qnty 
1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

1 

1 



Introduction to Topology 
Schaum's Outlines: General Topology 
Compact Right Topological Semigroups and 
|Generalizations of Almost Periodicity: 663 (Lecture 
The Theory of Topological Semigroups, Il 
An Introduction to Probability Theory and Its 

|Applications, Volume 1 
|An Introduction to Probability Theory and Its 
|Applications, Volume 2 

|Topological Groups And Related Structures 

Fourier Analysis on Groups 
Rings of Continuous Functions 
|Improper Riemann Integrals 
Introduction to Topology 
Topology 
General Topology 
Partial Differential Equations: An Unhurried 

Introduction 

Commutative Algebra 
Abstract Algebra 

Real Analysis: Measure and Integration 
Lectures on Linear Algebra and its Applications 

|Group rings group ,vol ll:Structure Theorems of 

Unit Groups 
|Group rings group ,vol I: Orders and Generic 

Contructions of Units 

Rings of Continuous Functions 

Elements of Algebraic Topology 
Principles of TopologY 

Topology 
Introductory Combinatorics 

|An Invitation to combinatorics 

T. W. Gamelin 

|Lipschutz 

Carruth 

J. F. Berglund 1 

Feller 

Feller 

|Arhangel'skii 

w. Rudin 

Gillman 
Roussos 
|Gamelin 

Munkres 
|Kelley 
|VladimirA 

Tolstykh 
Aron simis 
Robinson 

Markin 

Philip Korman 
|Angel del Rio, 
E. Jesper 
Angel del Rio, 
E. Jesper 
Gillman 
Munkres 

Croom 

Hocking 
Brualdi 

1 

|Shahriari 

3 

1 HN 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 



9781032712420 \Measure & Integral:Theory and Practice Petrovic 1 

59 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

